Veranstaltung
Ort
Bahnlange
Datum
Zeitnahme

Name
Menzke, Lene

Kellermann, Niklas

Ries, Jelissej

Straub, Vincent

Zusammenfassung:
Einzelergeb.:
Medaillen:

Bestzeiten:

Grosste Verbesserung:

Ergebnis

ERGEBNIS

18. Schwaben-Cup
Stuttgart

50

24.03.2023
AUTOMATISCH

Jahrg. Strecke
2010 w 50 Freistil
200 Brust
100 Brust
2008 M 50 Freistil
100 Schmett
200 Schmett
100 Schmett
2010 M 50 Freistil
100 Freistil
200 Brust
100 Brust
2006 M 50 Riicken
50 Freistil
100 Freistil
11
1x Gold 2x Bronze
7

Ries, Jelissej Uiber 100 Freistil

Zeit
00:31,96
03:04,67

01:29,76
00:27,89
01:03,74
02:30,88

01:09,17
00:39,85
01:30,75
03:33,89

01:44,12
00:32,29
00:26,90
00:59,60

Platz
17 BZ
3 BZ

12 BZ
3Bz

38 BZ
32 BZ
10 BZ

15
11

BZ
00:33,06
03:11,40

01:24,26
00:28,06
01:05,17

2:24,37

01:03,74
00:41,21
01:35,41

01:40,93
00:31,75
00:26,72
00:59,06

VJR
00:29,63
02:46,80

01:18,84
00:25,70
01:00,66
02:22,18

01:00,66
00:27,48
01:00,00
02:54,40

01:19,10
00:28,75
00:24,77
00:54,86

lvonl

VR
0:26,94
02:42,36
1:13,80
00:24,47
00:57,22
2:19,54
00:57,22
00:24,47
00:53,59
2:23,86
1:06,15
0:28,41
00:24,47
00:53,59



